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 Wednesday, December 10 
 Boys Soccer:  
 Las Lomas @ Acalanes, 6:15pm 
 Miramonte @ Campo, 6:15pm 
 Girls Soccer: 
 Campo @ Miramonte, 6:15pm 
 Thursday, December 11 
 Girls Soccer: 
 Cal High @ Campo, 6pm 
 Wrestling: 
 Campo @ Miramonte, 6pm 
 Friday, December 12 
 Boys Soccer: 
 Northgate @ Campo, 6pm 
 Acalanes @ Miramonte, 6:15pm 
 Girls Soccer: 
 Miramonte @ Acalanes, 6:15pm 
 Saturday, December 13 
 Girls Basketball 
 Hayward @ Campo, 8pm 
 Monday, December 14 
 Boys Soccer 
 Alameda @ Acalanes, 6pm 
 Tuesday, December 16 
 Wrestling 
 Miramonte @ Acalanes, 6pm 
 Wednesday, December 17 
 Boys Soccer: 
 Alhambra @ Acalanes, 6:15pm 
 Dougherty Valley @ Campo 6:15pm  
 Dublin @ Miramonte, 6:15pm 
 Thursday, December 18 
 Boys Basketball 
 San Ramon Valley @ Acalanes, 7pm 
 Wrestling 
 Miramonte @ Acalanes, 6pm 
 Friday, December 19 
 Girls Soccer 
 Dougherty Valley @ Miramonte, 6:15pm 
 Saturday, December 20 
 Boys Basketball 
 Acalanes v. Salesian @ Saint Mary's College, time TBA 
 Monday, December 22 
 Girls Basketball 
 Concord @ Acalanes, 7pm 
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